

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 101063265

Data publicarii 06.08.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.871,81 RON - 2.871,81 RON

Descriere: Oferta refuzata: 1 CURATITOR FRANA 500 ML BUC 1 13.87 13.87 2.63 2 P0325R PREL 3P/5M CABLU 3X1.5 BUC 1 35.29 35.29 6.71 3 CANAL CABLU PVC ADEZIV 20X10 BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 4 760029 MELLERUD GRANULE 600GR BUC 1 19.33 19.33 3.67 5 MELT 750 ML SOLUTIE DESFUNDAT B 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 6 45249 BANDA ADEZIVA 4524 HM 50M/48MM BUC 2 10.08 20.17 3.83 7 45822 FOLIE ACOPERIRE 4X5M BUC 4 13.45 53.78 10.22 8 DANKE DISP INT ALB PERETII RESPIRA 15L+2.5L BUC 1 96.64 96.64 18.36 9 0124-231510 TRAFALLET ELITACOLOR 2X10CM BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.24 10 902193 VISTO READY FINE GLET 5 KG BUC 1 26.89 26.89 5.11 11 SET S6 ROLA BURETE 10CM 10B BUC 3 2.10 6.30 1.20 12 SITA PLASTIC 12X50 BUC 10 1.18 11.76 2.24 13 ANCORA CHIMICA UNIVERSALA 300 ML BUC 1 35.29 35.29 6.71 14 45249 BANDA ADEZIVA 4524 HM 50M/48MM BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 15 FOLIE VENUS 4X5M 40MY BUC 2 11.76 23.53 4.47 16 PICATURA 2 ML BUC 1 3.78 3.78 0.72 17 SAIBA GROWER 8 DIN 127 BUC 5 0.07 0.34 0.06 18 SAIBA GROWER M 10 DIN 127 BUC 5 0.08 0.42 0.08 19 SAIBA GROWER M12 DIN 127 BUC 5 0.13 0.63 0.12 20 CANAL CABLU PVC 12X12 BUC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 21 CANAL CABLU PVC ADEZIV 20X10 BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 22 STECHER P0039 B 5 6.30 31.51 5.99 23 EL0059369 TUB LED 9W 6500K BUC 30 10.08 302.52 57.48 24 MYYM 3X1.5 ML 20 3.19 63.87 12.13 25 st01450 PRELUNGITOR 3P 1.5M STARKE buc 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 26 RELEE-ELEGANT PT-PRIZA DUBLA CERAMIC CP IP20 BUC 1 19.33 19.33 3.67 27 EL-B606 BATERIE BUCATARIE PIPA MEDIE BUC 2 56.30 112.61 21.39 28 EL-B604 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 1 68.91 68.91 13.09 2